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	Name
	Organization
	Email 
	Phone 

	Ardina Fidler
	Fort Erie Native Friendship Centre
	a.fidler@fenfc.org
	905-871-8931 ext. 222

	Marie Belliveau
	Niagara Regional Native Centre
	mbelliveau3@gmail.com
	905-685-8547

	Branne Plitnikas
	Niagara College
	bplitnikas@niagaracollege.ca
	905-641-2252 ext. 6304

	Tina DeLuca
	NCDSB
	tina.deluca@ncdsb.com
	905-685-3276

	Ingrid Friesen
	NRLC
	ifriesen@literacyniagara.org
	905-687-8299

	Nathalie Carriere
	L’ABC Communautaire
	nathalie@abccommunautaire.ca
	905-788-3711

	Maria Salvati
	Adult Literacy Council of Greater Fort Erie
	maria@literacyforterie.ca
	905-871-6626

	Pam Agostino
	Port Cares
	pagostino@portcares.on.ca
	905-834-3629

	Arlene High
	Literacy Council of Lincoln
	execdir@nwelrc.ca
	905-563-1515




